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Two identifiers are used while providing care – Direct observation 
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Intensive Care Unit

Two identifiers are used while providing care – Direct observation 
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International Patient Safety Goals
Nursing Handover Completeness 
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International Patient Safety Goals
Critical Alert Reporting
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International Patient Safety Goals
Safety of High Alert Medications
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International Patient Safety Goals
Time out Process Compliance
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Hand Hygiene Compliance
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Hand Hygiene Compliance

Target = 100%

98% 99%
99% 100%

99% 99% 99%
100% 99% 99% 99% 99.8% 99.9% 99.9% 99.8% 99.6% 99.4% 99.7%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Q3 20 Q4 20 Q1 21 Q2 21 Q3 21 Q4 21 Q1 22 Q2 22 Q3 22 Q4 22 Q1 23 Q2 23 Q3 23 Q4 23 Q1 24 Q2 24 Q3 24 Q4 24

C
o

m
p

lia
n

ce
 P

e
rc

e
n

ta
ge

HCAs

Median

Median = 99.4%  

99%

99%
100% 99% 99% 99% 100%

99% 100% 99.9% 99.9% 99.8% 99.9% 99.9% 99.9% 99.8% 99.9% 100%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Q3 20 Q4 20 Q1 21 Q2 21 Q3 21 Q4 21 Q1 22 Q2 22 Q3 22 Q4 22 Q1 23 Q2 23 Q3 23 Q4 23 Q1 24 Q2 24 Q3 24 Q4 24

C
o

m
p

lia
n

ce
 P

e
rc

e
n

ta
ge

Others

Median

Median = 100% 



2

3

1

0
0 0 0

2

0 0 0

1

0

1 1

0
0

0

0

1

2

3

4

5

Q3 20 Q4 20 Q1 21 Q2 21 Q3 21 Q4 21 Q1 22 Q2 22 Q3 22 Q4 22 Q1 23 Q2 23 Q3 23 Q4 23 Q1 24 Q2 24 Q3 24 Q4 24

N
u

m
b

e
r

Inpatient 1

Median

Median =0

International Patient Safety Goals
Inpatient Falls Reported
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International Patient Safety Goals

Fall Risk Assessment

Appropriate interventions are in place for inpatients at high risk of fall – Direct observation
Target = 100%
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International Patient Safety Goals
Falls Risk Assessment

Target = 100%
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Percentage of In-time radiation treatment 
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Number of Patients

Radiation Oncology Activity

Machine Down Time 

Unique 2 4-day 01 hour

DHX 1 days  06 hour

True Beam 1 15.5 days 04 hours

True Beam 2 1 day 05 hours

CT 3D None

CT 4D None

Brachytherapy None

Halcyon (* Started from Sep 
2023)

1 Day 9 hours
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To ensure the documentation of pain score and appropriate 
assessment at the time of administration of PRN/STAT analgesia
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Median = 99%

Hospital-wide Indicators-2022
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To ensure the documentation of pain score and re-assessment 
in 60 mins after administration of PRN/STAT analgesia

Median

Median = 99%



Hospital-wide Indicators-2022

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Q2 22 Q3 22 Q4 22 Q1 23 Q2 23 Q3 23 Q4 23 Q1 24 Q2 24 Q3 24 Q4 24

C
o

m
p

lia
n

ce
 P

e
rc

e
n

ta
ge

Monitoring & Safekeeping of Medical equipment
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Awareness of the staff on hazardous materials 
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To ensure the timely administration of STAT medication 
within 30mintues
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To ensure the timely administration of Routine medication 
within 02hours
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Compliance with the reassessment of patients between 30 and 50 minutes; those undergoing infusion therapies lasting 60 
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To ensure the safe Transfusion practices as per the hospital policy
Target = 97%

Indicator started from May-24
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Initiation of Treatment within 42 days
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Target revised to 80% from Aug-24.
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Internal Medicine
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Clinical Performance Indicators
Re-admission within 7 days of discharge

Specialty wise
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Paediatric Oncology

Median

Median = 0.3
1) * Non neutropenic Fever in 18 patients
2) * positive culture reports in 20 patients

*
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Surgeon 1

Median

Median =1.35%  

Gastro-Intestinal Surgery 
Published Rates: 3%

Clinical Performance Indicators
Re-admission within 30 days of discharge

Surgical Oncology
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Surgeon 2
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Urology
Published Rates: 4.4%
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Surgeon 3
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Surgeon 4

Median

Median = 0%

Neuro Surgery 
Published Rates: 17.27%

Head and Neck Surgery 
Published Rates: 10.16%



Clinical Performance Indicators
Re-admission within 30 days of discharge
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Surgeon 4
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Gastro-Intestinal Surgery 
Published Rates: 3%
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Surgeon 5
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Head and Neck Surgery 
Published Rates: 10.16%
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Established Clinical Complaints by Category
Top 5

COP – Care Coordination:
• Delay in Service
• Delay in appointment
• Deviation From Standard Operating Procedure
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Established Clinical Complaints by Category
Top 5
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Established Clinical Complaints by Category
Top 5

AOP-Diagnostic Imaging:
• Results- Delayed
• Deviation from standard operating procedure
• Delayed Critical Result
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ASCO (QOPI) Indicators 
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